

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING AND RESURFACING

1 SECTION OF NC 200 AND 4 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC
PAGELAND, SC
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
CHARLOTTE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		91250.00		200000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	3,004 CY	24.50	73598.00	40.00	120160.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	1,817 TON	25.00	45425.00	1.00	1817.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	36 SMI	2200.00	79200.00	2000.00	72000.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	347 SY	5.00	1735.00	25.00	8675.00
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** (0" TO 2")	60 SY	5.00	300.00	25.00	1500.00
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,628 SY	7.00	11396.00	25.00	40700.00
0008	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	17,235 TON	54.50	939307.50	53.00	913455.00
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	27,478 TON	43.00	1181554.00	50.00	1373900.00
0010	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	3,501 TON	52.00	182052.00	52.00	182052.00
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,635 TON	350.00	922250.00	400.00	1054000.00
0012	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (MILL)	4,157 TON	95.00	394915.00	110.00	457270.00
0013	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	725 SY	75.00	54375.00	90.00	65250.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,790 SF	5.80	10382.00	9.65	17273.50
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		17500.00		139000.00
0016	4510000000-N	SP	LAW ENFORCEMENT	40 HR	55.00	2200.00	50.00	2000.00
0017	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	200 LF	8.00	1600.00	5.75	1150.00
0018	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	8 EA	150.00	1200.00	100.00	800.00
0019	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	1 EA	150.00	150.00	100.00	100.00
0020	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	333,539 LF	0.15	50030.85	0.22	73378.58
0021	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES 4", 120 MILS (HRM)	81,241 LF	0.84	68242.44	0.65	52806.65
0022	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES 4", 90 MILS (HRM)	106,000 LF	0.72	76320.00	0.60	63600.00
0023	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	660 EA	5.00	3300.00	5.75	3795.00
0024	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	5,349 LF	1.75	9360.75	1.75	9360.75
0025	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	538 TON	18.00	9684.00	30.00	16140.00
0026	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	268 TON	18.00	4824.00	30.00	8040.00
0027	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	5,349 LF	4.00	21396.00	4.00	21396.00
0028	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	11 LB	8.00	88.00	8.00	88.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 4253635.54 TOTAL 4899707.48

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 4253635.54 SUB-TOTAL 4899707.48

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC 1 4253635.54

JUN 07, 2017 03:35 PM

UNION

TIP NO

2017CPT.10.18.10901.1, 2017CPT.10.18.20901.1,
2017CPT.10.18.20901.2, 2017CPT.10.18.20901.3,
2017CPT.10.18.20901.4

2:00 PM 2 / 2 002

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

JUN 07 2017 DJ00242

MILLING AND RESURFACING

17.850 MI

1 SECTION OF NC 200 AND 4 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

2

4899707.48